Matchlista for forening

MatchNr

211032028

212010047

213011015

211021030

211032042

124018077

211013084

213322082

211017046

212010053

215569058
124018084

213322096

211000096
212010058

211013092

211000053
211032048

211017099

211021039

213322106

211013107

215569069

211031051

211000112
212010072

211021028

211021048

213322125

211032058

211000124
211017118

215569083
211013119

211031065

212010078

124018118

124018028

211017128

Tavling
Pantamera PK10 GRON 2014
VIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK9 GRON 2012-2013
VIBF

Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar (2011)
VIBF

Pantamera PK10 GRON 2014
VIBF

Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-08)
OLIBFVIBF
Pantamera PK2 ROD Létt (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF
Dam Div 3 Utveckling VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD (08-09)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-08)
OLIBF/VIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK2 ROD Létt (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK10 GRON 2014
VIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD (08-09)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar (2011)

VIBF
Dam Div 3 Utveckling VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK2 ROD Lt (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF
Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK9 GRON 2013 VIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar (2011)
VIBF

Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar (2011)
VIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK10 GRON 2014
VIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD (08-09)
VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK2 ROD Litt (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK9 GRON 2013 VIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-07)
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-08)
OLIBFVIBF

Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-08)
OLIBFVIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD (08-09)
VIBF/OLIBF

Tid

2022-01-15 15:00

2022-01-19 18:00

2022-01-22 11:00

2022-01-22 13:00

2022-01-22 15:00

2022-01-23 11:30

2022-01-23 13:30

2022-01-23 16:15

2022-01-29 13:30

2022-01-29 15:30

2022-01-30 13:30
2022-01-30 15:30

2022-02-02 18:30

2022-02-05 13:30
2022-02-06 11:00

2022-02-06 15:30

2022-02-09 19:30
2022-02-12 11:00

2022-02-12 13:00

2022-02-13 15:00

2022-02-16 18:30

2022-02-19 11:30

2022-02-20 13:30

2022-02-26 11:00

2022-02-26 13:30
2022-02-26 15:30

2022-02-27 14:00

2022-03-06 13:30

2022-03-06 15:30

2022-03-12 11:00

2022-03-12 13:30
2022-03-13 11:30

2022-03-13 13:30
2022-03-13 15:30

2022-03-19 13:00

2022-03-20 11:00

2022-03-20 15:00

2022-03-26 13:00

2022-03-27 13:00

Omgang

N

3

3

®

>

Hemmalag
Per-Ols IBF PK10

Per-Ols IBF 06-07 FK1
Per-Ols IBF Poolspel F1213
Per-Ols IBF PK7 Svar
Per-Ols IBF PK10

Per-Ols IBF 08/09 FK2
Per-Ols IBF PK2 Latt
Per-Ols IBF D3U

Per-Ols IBF PK4 Svar
Per-Ols IBF 06-07 FK1

Per-Ols IBF Ha (H4)
Per-Ols IBF 08/09 FK2

Per-Ols IBF D3U

Per-Ols IBF H2
Per-Ols IBF 06-07 FK1

Per-Ols IBF PK2 Latt

Per-Ols IBF H2
Per-Ols IBF PK10

Per-Ols IBF PK4 Svar
Per-Ols IBF PK7 Svar
Per-Ols IBF D3U

Per-Ols IBF PK2 Latt
Per-Ols IBF H4 (H4)
Per-Ols IBF Poolspel P1213

Per-Ols IBF H2
Per-Ols IBF 06-07 FK1

Per-Ols IBF PK7 Svar
Per-Ols IBF PK7 Svar
Per-Ols IBF D3U
Per-Ols IBF PK10

Per-Ols IBF H2
Per-Ols IBF PK4 Svar

Per-Ols IBF H4 (H4)
Per-Ols IBF PK2 Létt

Per-Ols IBF Poolspel P1213
Per-Ols IBF 06-07 FK1
Per-Ols IBF 08/09 FK2
Per-Ols IBF 08/09 FK2

Per-Ols IBF PK4 Svar

Bortalag
Skalby IBK PK10

R6nnby IBK Ung 06 FK1
IBK Sala F 12/13
Tilberga IK Ung PK7 Svar
Tilberga IK Ung PK10
Nora IBK 07-09 FK2

IBF Grebro Utv PK2 Létt
WSK Lindesberg D3U
IBK Hallsta PK4 Svar
Ronnby Vésteras IBK Ung
FK1 FO7

Barkard SK H4
IBF Orebro Utv 08-09 FK2

Ekeby IF /SMA IF D3U

IFK Arboga H2
IBK Hallsta 06-07 FK1

Hovsta IF PK2 Létt

Sala Silverstaden IBK H2
Surahammars IBF PK10

Kumla IBK PK4 Svar

1BS PK7

Anléggning

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen

Svar
KFUM Orebro D3U

1BS PK2

Fagerstahallen

Latt
Sala Silverstaden IBK H4 (B)
(Ha)

Rénnby IBK Ung PK9 2013

Svart
Kunasérs IBK H2
IFK Arboga 06-07 FK1

Vasteras IBS Ung PK7 Latt
IBK K6ping PK7 Svar
Knappmora AIK D3U
Romfartuna GOIF PK10

IBK Képina H2
Vasteras I1BS Ung PK4 Svar

Gropens IF H4
Orebro SK Ung PK2 Latt

Vasteras IBS Ung P12-13
Lillan 1BK 05-07 FK1
Vasteras IBS Ung/Vasteras
IBS 07-08 FK2

Hovsta IF 07-08 FK2

IBK Sala PK4 Svar

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen
Fagerstahallen

Fagerstahallen

Kontrollkod Hemmamal

3955

4766

0462

2070

9495

6038

6077

1792

3707

8353

8752
4401

6251

0491
6717

0538

5823
7859

8723

0119

7887

1410

6801

3417

0807
2258

2070

6530

2348

9810

7982
1232

1261
3918

5369

5845

2973

5830

9279

Bortamal Publik  Tavlingskategori

Pantamera PK10 GRON
2014 VIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-
07) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK9 GRON
2012-2013 VIBF
Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar
(2011) VIBF

Pantamera PK10 GRON
2014 VIBF

Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-
08) OLIBF/VIBF
Pantamera PK2 ROD Latt
(06-07) VIBF/OLIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD
(08-09) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-
07) VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-
08) OLIBF/VIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling
VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-
07) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK2 ROD Latt
(06-07) VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK10 GRON
2014 VIBF

Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD
(08-09) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar
(2011) VIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK2 ROD Litt
(06-07) VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK9 GRON
2013 VIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-
07) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar
(2011) VIBF

Pantamera PK7 BLA Svar
(2011) VIBF

Dam Div 3 Utveckling
VIBF/OLIBF

Pantamera PK10 GRON
2014 VIBF

Herr 2 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD
(08-09) VIBF/OLIBF

Herr 4 VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK2 ROD Létt
(06-07) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera PK9 GRON
2013 VIBF

Pantamera FK1 ROD (06-
07) VIBF/OLIBF
Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-
08) OLIBF/VIBF
Pantamera FK2 ROD (07-
08) OLIBF/VIBF
Pantamera PK4 Svar ROD
(08-09) VIBF/OLIBF

BokningStarttid
2022-01-15
14:55
2022-01-19
17:55
2022-01-22
10:55
2022-01-22
13:00
2022-01-22
14:55
20220123
11:10
2022-01-23
13:25
20220123
1555
2022-01-29
13:25
2022-01-29
15:25

2022-01-30
2022-01-30
15:10
2022-02-02
18:10
2022-02-05
2022-02-06
10:55
2022-02-06
15:25

2022-02-09
2022-02-12

10:55
2022-02-12
12:55
2022-02-13
15:00
2022-02-16
18:10
2022-02-19
1:25
2022-02-20

13:00
2022-02-26
10:55
2022-02-26
2022-02-26
15:25
2022-02-27
14:00
2022-03-06
13:30
2022-03-06
15:10
2022-03-12
10:55
2022-03-12
2022-03-13
11:25
2022-03-13
2022-03-13
15:25
2022-03-19
12:55
2022-03-20
10:55
2022-03-20
14:40
2022-03-26
12:40

2022-03-27
12:55

Bokning Sluttid

2022-01-1515:38
2022-01-19 19:00
2022-01-22 11:38
2022-01-22 13:45
2022-01-22 15:38
2022-01-23 12:30
2022-01-23 14:30
2022-01-23 17:45
2022-01-29 14:30
2022-01-29 16:30

2022-01-30 15:00
2022-01-30 16:30

2022-02-02 20:00

2022-02-05 15:00
2022-02-06 12:00

2022-02-06 16:30

2022-02-09 21:00
2022-02-1211:38

2022-02-12 14:00
2022-02-13 15:45
2022-02-16 20:00
2022-02-19 12:30
2022-02-20 15:00
2022-02-26 11:38

2022-02-26 15:00
2022-02-26 16:30

2022-02-27 14:45
2022-03-06 14:15
2022-03-06 17:00
2022-03-12 11:38

2022-03-12 15:00
2022-03-13 12:30

2022-03-13 15:00
2022-03-13 16:30

2022-03-19 13:38
2022-03-20 12:00
2022-03-20 16:00
2022-03-26 14:00

2022-03-27 14:00

Omgang
Startdatum

2021-12-13
2022-01-17
2022-01-10
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2022-01-17
2021-11-29
2022-01-28

2022-01-24
2022-01-24

2022-01-31

2022-01-31
2022-01-31

2022-01-31

2021-11-22
2022-01-31

2022-02-07
2022-02-07
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-14
2022-02-14

2022-02-21
2022-02-21

2022-01-10
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28

2022-03-07
2022-03-07

2022-03-07
2022-03-07

2022-03-14
2022-03-14
2022-03-14
2021-11-15

2022-03-21

Omgang
slutdatum

2021-12-22
20220123
2022-01-30
20220123
2022-01-30
20220123
20220123
20220123
2021-12-05
2022-01-30

2022-01-30
2022-01-30

2022-02-03

2022-02-06
2022-02-06

2022-02-06

2021-11-28
2022-02-13

2022-02-13
2022-02-13
2022-02-16
2022-02-20
2022-02-20
2022-02-27

2022-02-27
2022-03-06

2022-01-16
2022-03-06
2022-03-06
2022-03-13

2022-03-13
2022-03-13

2022-03-13
2022-03-13

2022-03-27
2022-03-20
2022-03-20
2021-11-21

2022-03-27

Adm. Férbund
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Orebro Léns IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Orebro Lans IBF

Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF

Vastmanlands IBF
Vastmanlands IBF
Orebro Léns IBF
Orebro Léns IBF

Vastmanlands IBF

Notering



